Blutspenden in 40724 Hilden bis zum 05.12.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

06.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.12.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Hilden 40724

Marie-Colinet Sekundarschule, (ehem.

Am Holterhofchen 20

Hilden 40724

Marie-Colinet Sekundarschule, (ehem.

Am Holterhéfchen 20

Hilden 40724

Marie-Colinet Sekundarschule, (ehem.

Am Holterhdfchen 20

Hilden 40724

Marie-Colinet Sekundarschule, (ehem.

Am Holterh6fchen 20

Hilden 40724

Marie-Colinet Sekundarschule, (ehem.

Am Holterhdfchen 20

Hilden 40724

Marie-Colinet Sekundarschule, (ehem.

Am Holterh6fchen 20

Hilden 40724

Marie-Colinet Sekundarschule, (ehem.

Am Holterhofchen 20

Wilhelm-Fabry)

Wilhelm-Fabry)

Wilhelm-Fabry)

Wilhelm-Fabry)

Wilhelm-Fabry)

Wilhelm-Fabry)

Wilhelm-Fabry)



